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Welt-Inline-Alpin-Komitee 

World Inline Alpine Committee WIAC 
from 4/2010 to 4/2012 

 
IAEC-Präsident/WIAC-President      (1 vote) 
Markus Blättler/SUI                                  markus@inlineslalom.ch 
 
Koordinatior/Coordinator        (1 vote) 
Sigi Zistler/GER         sigi@zistler-sports.com 
 
Organisation/ Logistics       (1 vote) 
Rupert Börsig/GER                                    r-boersig@web.de 
 
Auswertung/Evaluation       (1 vote)  
Wodi Plass /GER        wodi.plass@t-online.de 

 
Finanzwart/Chief of Finances      (1 vote) 
Gabriele Brenner/GER            brenner.gabriele@t-online.de 
 
Schriftführer/Secretary       (1 vote) 
Birgid Bär/GER                                       birgidbaer@online.de   
 

Schiedsrichterreferent/Chief of Regulations   (1 vote) 
Jürgen Eckert/GER     j.eckert@gmx.de 
 
Sicherheitsreferent/referent for security    (1 vote) 
Andreas Bacher/GER     ab@abacher.de 
 

Werbung/Promotion         (1 vote) 
Andre Lehmann/GER    andre.lehmann@svo-inline.de   

 
Medien/media          (1 vote) 
Martin Mertens/GER   werbeservice@breuker-mertens.de 
 
Vertreter Int. Cup/Representative Int. Cup    (1 vote) 
Sepp Hochrainer/GER                         josef.hochrainer@t-online.de 
 
Kassenprüfung/ financial controller     (1 vote) 
Emil Schmohl/GER          info@emil-schmohl.de 
 
NATIONS of WIAC: 
 
Deutschland/Germany 
DRIV -> Deutscher Rollsport- und Inlineverband  (2 votes) 
Harald Huttenlau/GER                             metromec_hhu@t-online.de  

DSV -> Deutscher Skiverband      (2 votes) 
Kurt Herschmann/GER    herschmann@t-online.de 
 



Österreich/Austria 
ÖRSV ->  
Österreichischer Rollsport- und Inlineskate-Verband (4 votes) 
Wolfgang Töchterle/AUT   wolfgang.toechterle@gmx.at 
 

Italien/Italia 
IASI -> Inline Alpin Slalom Italia     (4 votes)  
Massimo Losio/ITA              massimolosio@libero.it 

   
Schweiz/Switzerland 
SISSL -> Swiss Inline Street Slalom     (4 votes) 
Stephan Kohler/SUI    markus@inlineslalom.ch 

 
Tschechien/Czechia         (4 votes) 
CILA -> Czech In-Line Alpine 
Martin Kudelasek/CZE    kudelasek@gemo.cz 

 
Kroatien/Croatia          (4 votes) 
KSH -> Koturaljkaski Savez Hrvatske  
Yvonne Schnock/CRO    yvonneschnock@yahoo.com  
  

Lettland/Latvia           (4 votes) 
LILAF -> Latvijas Skritu Slaloma Federacija 
Jana Zvejniece/LAT    jzvejniece@inbox.lv 
 

Slowakei/Slovakia           (4 votes) 
SIAS -> Slovak In-Line Alpine Slalom 

Michal Pivonka/SVK    sias.svk@gmail.com 

 

Japan/Japan                     
IAJC -> Inline Alpine Japan Commitee              (2 votes) 
Takanobu Yoshihara    pi-chiku-pa-chiku@hotmail.co.jp 
INSA -> In-line Ski Association of Japan              (2 votes) 
Kenji Takai         info@i-skating.com 
 

Russland/Russia           (4 votes) 
KANT -> Skiclub Kant Moskau 
Michal Vorobev/RUS    sckant@kant.ru 

 
 


